SANOFI INDIA LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674 Quarter ending: September 2018

Declaration

Particulars

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Category of

shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter
Group

No. of
shareholders

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held

13,909,587

Total no.
IEES
held

13,909,587

Shareholding as
a % of total no. of
shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13,909,587

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
right

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

13,909,587

(B) Public

21,575

9,121,035

9,121,035

39.60

9,121,035

39.60

8,969,911

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

0.00

0.00

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

0.00

0.00

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

0.00

0.00

Grand Total

21,577

23,030,622

23,030,622

100.00

23,030,622

100.00

22,879,498




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

‘ Number of
No. of fully paid Shareholding as a % of total no. of equity shares
scha:reglfcglyd?: sha’\rlgﬁblodfers up equity shares s-lk;(;tr?snr?esld shares (calculated as per SCRR, held in
held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized
form
Al) Indian 0.00
A2) Foreign 0.00
'é';‘é?i};')"'r 2 13,909,587 13,909,587 60.40 13,909,587
Hoechst Gmbh 1 13,904,722 13,904,722 60.37 13,904,722
Sanofi 1 4,865 4,865 0.02 4,865
Sub Total A2 2 1,39,09,587 1,39,09,587 60.40 1,39,09,587
A=Al1+A2 2 13,909,587 13,909,587 60.40 13,909,587




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares

held

Nos. of
shareholders

Category and name
of shareholder

Category

Lo |||
0 0 0 0 0

1 Institutions 0 0

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class X

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

Shareholding
,as a%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(XD)= (VI+(X)

Number of
equity shares
held in

dematerialized

form

a Mutual Funds/ 3,354,071

3,354,071

335,4071

3,354,071

3,354,021

UTI-Mastershare

Unit Scheme 1 593,937

593,937

593,937

593,937

593,937

RELIANCE CAPITAL
TRUSTEE
CO.LTD.A/IC
RELIANCE EQUITY
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

1 487,495

487,495

2.12

487,495

487,495

2.12

2.12

487,495

Franklin Templeton
Mutual Fund A/C
Franklin India High 1
Growth Companies
Fund

425,666

425,666

1.85

425,666

425,666

1.85

1.85

425,666

Sbi Magnum Midcap

Fund 1 572,473

572,473

2.49

572,473

572,473

2.49

2.49

572,473

Aditya Birla Sun Life
Trustee Private
Limited A/C Aditya 1
Birla Sun Life
Frontline Equity Fund

792,785

792,785

3.44

792,785

792,785

3.44

3.44

792,785

Venture Capital
Funds

Alternate Investment
Funds

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio

121
Investors

2,678,834

2,678,834

11.63

2678834

2,678,834

11.63

11.63

2,678,834

Aberdeen Global

Indian Equity Limited 1| 479,050

479,050

2.08

479,050

479,050

2.08

2.08

479,050

PINEBRIDGE
INVESTMENTS GF
MAURITIUS
LIMITED

1 584,544

584,544

2.54

584,544

5845,44

2.54

2.54

584,544




Financial Institutions/

f 10 67,759 67,759 0.29 67,759 67,759 0.29 0.29 67,159
Banks

g '(r:‘s“ranc.e 2| 508,742| 508,742 2.21| 508,742| 508,742 2.21 2.21 508,742

ompanies

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF 1 403,230 || 403,230 1.75 403,230 403,230 1.75 1.75 403,230
INDIA

h Prow_dent Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds

i Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 156| 6,609,406 | 6,609,406 28.69 || 6,609,406 || 6,609,406 28.69 28.69 6,608,756
Central Government/
State

2 Government(s)/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a Individuals - 19,742 12,50,995 | 1,250,995 5.43 1250995 || 1,250,995 5.43 5.43 1,101,353
Individual

i shareholders holding 19,742| 12,50,995 | 1,250,095 5.43 | 1,250,995 | 1,250,995 5.43 5.43 1,101,353
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individual
shareholders holding

ii nominal share capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

b NBFCs registered 3 1,188 1,188 0.01 1,188 1,188 0.01 0.01 1,188
with RBI

c Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overseas
Depositories (holding

d DRs) (balancing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
figure)

e Any Other (specify) 1,674 1,259,446 | 1,259,446 5.47 | 1,259,446 | 1,259,446 5.47 5.47 1,258,614
IEPF 1 29836 29836 0.13 29836 29836 0.13 0.13 29836
Trusts 4 1303 1303 0.01 1303 1303 0.01 0.01 1303
HUF 527 35,780 35,780 0.16 35,780 35,780 0.16 0.16 35,680
?‘NOF’;I')ReS'de”t Indian 628| 235601| 235601 1.02| 235601 235601 1.02 1.02 235,371
Overseas Corporate 1 500 500 0 500 500 0 0 500
Bodies
Clearing member 109 5,144 5,144 0.02 5,144 5,144 0.02 0.02 5,144
Bodies Corporate 403 937,882 937,882 4.07 937,882 937,882 4.07 4.07 937,380
HDFC STANDARD
LIFE INSURANCE 1 298,899 298,899 1.3 298,899 298,899 1.3 1.3 298,899
COMPANY LIMITED
Unclaimed or
Suspense or Escrow 1 13,400 13,400 0.06 13,400 13,400 0.06 0.06 13,400
Account
Sub-Total (B)(3) 2,1419| 2,511,629(2,511,629 10.91 2,511,629 | 2,511,629 10.91 10.91 2,361,155
Total Public
Shareholding (B)= 21,575 9,121,035 9,121,035 39.6| 9,121,035| 9,121,035 39.6 39.6 8,969,911

(B)D)+(B)2)+(B)A)




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
: . equity shares
Category & Name of the N No. of fully paid Total no. Shareholding % calculated held in
Shareholders(I) shareholder(lll) shaurgseﬁgllij(w) Shflrl(\alitﬁ\dlgm as pec:fs(gs;;é%?\?nﬁ)s N dematerialized
a form(XIV)(Not
Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00 0
C2) Employee Benefit
Trust 0 0 0.00 0
Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)= 0 0 0.00 0
©1W+S)2)

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Name of the No. of % of total no. Date of reporting by

Trading Member Beneficial Owner shares held of shares the Trading Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




