SANOFI INDIA LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code: 500674

Quarter ending: September 2018

Dec	laration	
200	ananon	

Particulars	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	13,909,587	13,909,587	60.40	13,909,587	60.40	13,909,587
(B) Public	21,575	9,121,035	9,121,035	39.60	9,121,035	39.60	8,969,911
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	21,577	23,030,622	23,030,622	100.00	23,030,622	100.00	22,879,498

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
A2) Foreign				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	13,909,587	13,909,587	60.40	13,909,587
Hoechst Gmbh	1	13,904,722	13,904,722	60.37	13,904,722
Sanofi	1	4,865	4,865	0.02	4,865
Sub Total A2	2	1,39,09,587	1,39,09,587	60.40	1,39,09,587
A=A1+A2	2	13,909,587	13,909,587	60.40	13,909,587

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
	(1)	(111)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)		(IX)		(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Voti	ing Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Mutual Funds/	23	3,354,071	3,354,071	14.56	335,4071	3,354,071	14.56	14.56	3,354,021
	UTI-Mastershare Unit Scheme	1	593,937	593,937	2.58	593,937	593,937	2.58	2.58	593,937
	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO.LTD.A/C RELIANCE EQUITY OPPORTUNITIES FUND	1	487,495	487,495	2.12	487,495	487,495	2.12	2.12	487,495
	Franklin Templeton Mutual Fund A/C Franklin India High Growth Companies Fund	1	425,666	425,666	1.85	425,666	425,666	1.85	1.85	425,666
	Sbi Magnum Midcap Fund	1	572,473	572,473	2.49	572,473	572,473	2.49	2.49	572,473
	Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Frontline Equity Fund	1	792,785	792,785	3.44	792,785	792,785	3.44	3.44	792,785
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
с	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors	121	2,678,834	2,678,834	11.63	2678834	2,678,834	11.63	11.63	2,678,834
	Aberdeen Global Indian Equity Limited	1	479,050	479,050	2.08	479,050	479,050	2.08	2.08	479,050
	PINEBRIDGE INVESTMENTS GF MAURITIUS LIMITED	1	584,544	584,544	2.54	584,544	5845,44	2.54	2.54	584,544

f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	10	67,759	67,759	0.29	67,759	67,759	0.29	0.29	67,159
g	Insurance Companies	2	508,742	508,742	2.21	508,742	508,742	2.21	2.21	508,742
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	403,230	403,230	1.75	403,230	403,230	1.75	1.75	403,230
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	156	6,609,406	6,609,406	28.69	6,609,406	6,609,406	28.69	28.69	6,608,756
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals -	19,742	12,50,995	1,250,995	5.43	1250995	1,250,995	5.43	5.43	1,101,353
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	19,742	12,50,995	1,250,995	5.43	1,250,995	1,250,995	5.43	5.43	1,101,353
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	1,188	1,188	0.01	1,188	1,188	0.01	0.01	1,188
с	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	1,674	1,259,446	1,259,446	5.47	1,259,446	1,259,446	5.47	5.47	1,258,614
	IEPF	1	29836	29836	0.13	29836	29836	0.13	0.13	29836
	Trusts	4	1303	1303	0.01	1303	1303	0.01	0.01	1303
	HUF	527	35,780	35,780	0.16	35,780	35,780	0.16	0.16	35,680
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	628	235,601	235,601	1.02	235,601	235,601	1.02	1.02	235,371
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	500	500	0	500	500	0	0	500
	Clearing member	109	5,144	5,144	0.02	5,144	5,144	0.02	0.02	5,144
	Bodies Corporate	403	937,882	937,882	4.07	937,882	937,882	4.07	4.07	937,380
	HDFC STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	298,899	298,899	1.3	298,899	298,899	1.3	1.3	298,899
	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	13,400	13,400	0.06	13,400	13,400	0.06	0.06	13,400
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	2,1419	2,511,629	2,511,629	10.91	2,511,629	2,511,629	10.91	10.91	2,361,155
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	21,575	9,121,035	9,121,035	39.6	9,121,035	9,121,035	39.6	39.6	8,969,911

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	0
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	0
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0		0.00	0

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no.	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	of shares	
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL